
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Tilff 6.2.2024

CC R&A

Simon DESTEXHE
CC R&A
Course : H:07
Distance : 4600m
Time : 1:03:33 (13'49"/km)

2/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lucas LORENT 1:00:00
3. Mario VAN HOEIJ 1:05:32

1. 161 00:03:18 99m 33'20"/km
2. 162 00:03:54 00:07:12 178m 21'55"/km
3. 163 00:02:10 00:09:22 80m 27'05"/km
4. 178 00:03:37 00:12:59 136m 26'36"/km
5. 179 00:00:00 00:12:59 129m 0'00"/km
6. 164 00:01:20 00:14:19 112m 11'54"/km
7. 165 00:01:21 00:15:40 72m 18'45"/km
8. 166 00:05:38 00:21:18 315m 17'53"/km
9. 167 00:03:25 00:24:43 202m 16'55"/km

10. 168 00:07:26 00:32:09 694m 10'43"/km
11. 169 00:04:09 00:36:18 256m 16'13"/km
12. 170 00:02:59 00:39:17 292m 10'13"/km
13. 171 00:02:16 00:41:33 246m 9'13"/km
14. 172 00:04:36 00:46:09 640m 7'11"/km
15. 173 00:12:12 00:58:21 422m 28'55"/km
16. 110 00:03:23 01:01:44 387m 8'45"/km
17. 180 00:01:49 01:03:33 313m 5'48"/km
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